R E S T O R A T I V E  &  P R O S T H E T I C S
PR-D1288EN v2 2024-04-08.NAM
R
E
S
T
O
R

Comparison with the S-Max M800L
0605
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard Z990L PA23730001
Miniature Z890L PA23720001
Micro Z micro PA2357
For NSK Couplers
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard Z990KL PA23750001
Miniature Z890KL PA23740001
Micro Z micro KL PA2358
For KaVo® Couplers
Miniature Head
• Power : 41W
• Speed : 320,000-400,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø10.6 x H 10.8 mm
Micro Head
• Power : 20 W
• Speed : 380,000-450,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø9.0 x H 10.8 mm
Standard Head
• Power : 44 W
• Speed : 280,000-360,000 min-1
• Head Size : ø12.1 x H 12.7 mm
Head Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
Standard Z990WL* PA23870001
Miniature Z890WL* PA23860001
For W&H® Couplers (RQ Type)
• DYNAMIC POWER SYSTEM*
• DURAPOWER CHUCK*
• Simple Cartridge Change

• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For NSK  • LED incorporated in coupler
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   PTL-CL-LED PA23360001
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• 5 Hole connection  • Fiber optic incorporated in coupler
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   PTL-CL-FV-T PA23420001
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• 4 Hole connection
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
  FM-CL-M4-T PA23320001
LUX Coupler
• Stainless Steel Body  • Titanium coating  • Anti-Retraction Valve
• For KaVo® MULTIflex® LUX with water volume adjuster
• LED incorporated in coupler
Optic MODEL ORDER CODE
   KCL-LED PA23170001
NSK air-driven handpieces are compatible with couplers of major brands, and can be connected to units currently
in use. With this design, you can easily use NSK handpieces without being tied down to a particular unit.
(Compatible couplers differ depending on the series.)
 Available  　     Unavailable• -

StarDental® and HiFlo® are registered trademarks of DentalEZ Inc.
Ti-Max Z990 / Z890 / Z micro
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiZ9-SU03 PA2381X001
TiZ9-MU03 PA2380X001
SX3-NU03 PA2307X001
S970 O-ring Set Y1001953
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiZ9-SU04 PA2381X050
TiZ9-MU04 PA2380X050
SX-NU04 PA2307X050
PTL O-ring Set Y900580
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
TiZ9-SU05 PA2381X765
SX-NU05 PA2307X765
Cleaning Wire Z144101
NLZ / NLZ E
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
NLZ E U U1142002
NLZ U U1141002
NLZ E1152051
NLZ CD E1152061
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
NLZ CDL E1152062
NLZ CDE E1152069
NLZ STAY Z1321
NLZ U BRACKET Z1322
MODEL PRODUCTS ORDER CODE
NLZ MOUNTING